
Date Day Event or Deadline

August 1, 2022 Monday

SkillsUSA Membership registration begins for 2022-23 academic year (on national website: skillsusa.org) All students: $16.00; All 

advisors/professionals: $30.00 (SkillsUSA membership registration help: Contact Customer Care: call 844-875-4557 or email at 

customercare@skillsusa.org)

August 29, 2022 Monday SkillsUSA Utah Fall Leadership Conference (FLC) Regular Registration begins (on national website: skillsusa.org) 

September 19, 2022 Monday SkillsUSA Utah Fall Leadership Conference "Regular" Registration Deadline (11:59 pm MDT)

September 20, 2022 Tuesday Fall Leadership Conference Late Registration Starts (additional $5 late fee assessed for each late registrant)

October 4, 2022 Tuesday Fall Leadership Conference Late Registration Deadline/Final Day to Register

October 5, 2022 Wednesday Fall Leadership Conference payment deadline

October 11, 2022 Tuesday SkillsUSA Utah Fall Leadership Conference @ Utah Valley University Student Center, Orem (7:00 am-5:00 pm)

November 15, 2022 Tuesday Membership Registration due date to receive free educational resources (15 students minimum)

December 1, 2022 Wednesday SkillsUSA Total Participation Membership Plan (TPP) contracts/documents due to the state director 

January, 2023 TBD Pilot Mountainland Regional Competition for Welding (Dates, Times, Location, Costs to be determined)

January 23, 2023 Monday SkillsUSA Utah Leadership and Skills Conference (ULSC) registration begins 

February 5-11, 2023 Sun-Sat SkillsUSA Week (Chapter activities and service projects encouraged)

February 15, 2023 Tuesday SkillsUSA Utah 2022-2023 Membership Deadline

February 15-18, 2023 Wed-Sat Officer Team Day on the Hill and ULSC Preparation, Salt Lake City

February 16, 2023 Thursday UACTE "Day on the Hill", Officer team at the Utah State Capital Building, (7:00 am to 12:00 noon)

February 20, 2023 Monday "Regular" SkillsUSA Utah Leadership and Skills Championships (ULSC) Regular registration deadline

February 21-28, 2023 Tue-Tue State Conference Late Registration Fee assessed ($10.00 additional charge per late registrant)

February 28, 2023 Tuesday SkillsUSA Utah Leadership & Skills Conference (ULSC) Late Registration Deadline/FINAL DAY TO REGISTER

March 10, 2023 Friday SkillUSA Utah Leadership and Skills Conference registration fee payment deadline

March 10, 2023 Friday SkillUSA Utah Leadership and Skills Conference substitute/drop deadline (No drop refunds after this date)

March 23-24, 2023 Thur - Fri SkillsUSA Utah Leadership and Skills Conference at SLCC, Salt Lake City, Utah

March 31, 2023 Thursday National SkillsUSA Presidents volunteer service award applications due.

April 5, 2023 Wednesday SkillsUSA National Leadership and Skills Conference (NLSC) Registration Begins

April 12, 2023 Wednesday SkillsUSA Utah Leadership and Skills Conference Detailed Contest Results Available (on national website)

April 14, 2023 Friday State director must be notified if student contestants will not be attending the national conference.

April 21, 2023 Friday National Leadership and Skills Conference (NLSC) registration deadline

April 28, 2023 Friday National Leadership and Skills Conference (NLSC) edit deadline, drop deadline

May 3, 2023 Wednesday National Leadership and Skills Conference (NLSC) payment deadline

June 1, 2023 Thursday National Officer Applications Due

June 19, 2023 Monday SkillsUSA Utah national conference groups depart SLC airport for SkillsUSA NLSC in Atlanta, Georgia

June 19-24, 2023 Mon-Sat SkillsUSA National Leadership and Skills Conference (NLSC) 

June 24, 2023 Saturday SkillsUSA Utah national conference flight groups return to SLC airport
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